

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 85249839

Data publicarii	27.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.680,39 RON - 4.680,39 RON

Descriere: GLET CT126 20KG MC130012 SAC 24 36.13 867.12 INNENWEISS LAV. INT. 15L MC230198 Buc 19 103.36 1963.84 ROLA ABRAZIVA BISON P120 550561 SC070168 ML 3 3.37 10.11 FOLIE ACOPERIRE 4X5M 7MY 45800 MC120004 Buc 50 3.95 197.5 BANDA HARTIE ADEZIVA 50M/45MM 45249 MC070235 Buc 11 9.92 109.12 SACI RAFIE INSTANT UG043498 Buc 10 1.26 12.6 MARKER ALB UG045279 Buc 1 1.68 1.68 DISC DEBITARE INOX 125X1.0MM - 44014 SC070033 Buc 2 2.94 5.88 BANDA HARTIE ADEZIVA 50M/45MM 45249 MC070235 Buc 10 9.93 99.3 TUB NEON PHILIPS TLD 36W & TIMBRU VERDE EL030720 Buc 75 7.56 567 GLETIERA OTEL DREAPTA TMAX 280X130MM TM-26470 SC150790 Buc 1 15.97 15.97 CUTTER ALUMINIU SC060014 Buc 1 9.24 9.24 REZERVA CUTTER 18MM 10/SET SC060141 SET 1 6.3 6.3 BATERIE VARTA 9V 4922/4122 EL010194 Buc 1 7.98 7.98 RAZUITOR UNIVERSAL 100MM 43410 SC150244 Buc 1 23.53 23.53 CLEMA 2 POLI WAGO 2212411 EL013268 Buc 20 1.86 37.2 STARTER PHILIPS S10 PH 4-65W EL010126 Buc 25 2.1 52.5 TINCI WEBER BM15 W ALB 25KG MC160026 Buc 1 33.19 33.19 ROLA ABRAZIVA BISON P120 550561 SC070168 ML 10 3.36 33.6 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 145GR/MP ALB UG040077 MP 50 3.36 168 INNENWEISS LAV. INT. 15L MC230198 Buc 4 103.37 413.48 AMORSA PROFY 10L MC050037 Buc 1 36.13 36.13 CAPAC DOZA ISILDAR 2401/2402 EL010983 Buc 12 0.76 9.1
